8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:10

12:10-2:00

2:00-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-5:20

Monday
Registration
Welcome
Spielberg
Gillaspy
Coffee Break
Deeley
Lunch
Contributed
Coffee Break

Contributed

SCHEDULE

All plenary talks are in Avery 115

Tuesday

de Santiago
Russell
Coffee Break
Nelson
Lunch
Contributed
Coffee Break

Contributed

Wednesday

Buss
Rieffel
Coffee Break

loana

Thursday

McCarthy
Courtney
Coffee Break
Strung
Lunch
Contributed
Coffee Break

Contributed

Friday

Peterson
Contributed
Coffee Break

Gabe



Monday
June 3

Tuesday
June 4

Thursday

June 6

Friday
June 7

2:00-2:20
2:30-2:50
3:00-3:20
3:30-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:20-4:40
4:50-5:10
2:00-2:20
2:30-2:50
3:00-3:20
3:30-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:20-4:40
4:50-5:10
2:00-2:20
2:30-2:50
3:00-3:20
3:30-3:50
3:50-4:10
4:20-4:40
4:50-5:10
10:00-10:20
10:30-10:50

CONTRIBUTED TALKS

Avery 106

Dulanji Amaraweera
Milan Donvil
Kai Toyosawa

Jacob Campbell
David Jekel
Vincent Villalobos
Julio Caceres
Junhwi Lim
Patrick DeBonis

David Gao

Juan Felipe Ariza Mejia

Sri Kunnawalkam Elayavalli
Adriana Fernandez Quero
Sayan Das

Michael Montgomery

Ishan Ishan
Chad Berner
Jireh Loreaux
Igor Nikolaev
Daniel van Wyk

Avery 110

Alexander Kumijian
David Benson
Marc Rieffel

Coffee Break
Vern Paulsen
Alonso Delfin Ares de Parga
Konrad Aguilar
Joachim Zacharias
Xiaoyu Su
Arturo Jaime

Coffee Break
Ellen Weld
Forrest Glebe
Deborpita Biswas
Gabriel Picioroaga
Daniel Spiegel
Vishwa Dewage

Coffee Break
Astrid an Huef
Paul Muhly
Marius lonescu
Daniel Wallick
Aldo Garcia Guinto

Avery 115

Larissa Kroell
Vrej Zarikian
Valentin Deaconu

Felipe Flores
Benjamin Passer

Nazli Dogan
Tomas Miguel Rodriguez

Lara Ismert
Joseph Lippert
Rachael Norton
Benjamin Jones
Matthew Gilespie
Gregory Faurot

Samantha Brooker
John Quigg

Sarah Browne
Chian Yeong Chuah
Catherine Zimmitti



